City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002029

LIC-1002084
LIC-1002047

LIC-1002111

LIC-1002039

LIC-1002040

LIC-1002056

LIC-1002064

LIC-1002037

LIC-1002038

LIC-1002034

LIC-1002057

LIC-1002026

LIC-1002030

LIC-1002069

LIC-1002068
LIC-1002119

LIC-1002112
LIC-1000874

LIC-1002095

LIC-1002110

Air Pros LLC

BELAC HOMES, INC

Be Well Holistic
Massage Wellness
Center : Euripedes J.
Neves

Blissed Out Hair : Pam
Froom

Concentra

Concentra : Robin K
WoodBerry

Costco Wholesale
Logistics #4207

First Financial Group,
Inc.

Law Office of Roberto
Rivera

Law Office of Roberto

7355 SW 38TH ST
Unit# 104-105

528 SE 17th St

1111 NE 25TH AVE
504

3231 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

2221 SW 19th Ave Rd
#100

2221 SW 19th Ave Rd
#100

5042 W Hwy 40 Unit
106

1515 E Silver Springs
Blvd., #118.4

3423 E Silver Springs
Blvd #2A

3423 E Silver Springs

Rivera : Roberto Rivera Blvd #2A

Lost & Found Club
N-Tact Security, LLC
Novari Care, LLC

Ocala Plaza Saven Co
Trust

Wendy's #1918

Wendy's #2007

#1 @ 1ST CHOICE
BAIL BONDS

Made By Wade LLC
Terminix International

Florida Spine &
Orthopedics

Blissed Out Hair

616 S Pine Ave
401 NW 1st Ave

1306 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD UNIT
101

3115 E Silver Springs
Bivd

3617 W Silver Springs
Blvd

3155 N Pine Ave
720 NW 30th Ave

1625 N Magnolia Ave

425 SW 33RD AVE
#200

9/14/2020

9/14/2020
9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020
9/14/2020

9/14/2020

9/14/2020
9/15/2020

9/16/2020
9/16/2020

2118 SW 20TH PL ALL 9/17/2020

UNIT 201

3231 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD

9/18/2020

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

Contractors

Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE
Professionals PHYSICIAN
General Business Misc. Gen Bus
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ATTORNEY

Professionals

General Business Misc. Gen Bus
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

Rentals OFFICE RENTALS
Food Service

Food Service
General Business Misc. Gen Bus

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)

General Business SALON

RESTAURANT 76-150

RESTAURANT 76-150

Active

RES BLDG CONTRACTOR Active
Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active

Active
Active

Active
Active

Active

Active




