## City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
		Address				
LIC-1002029	Air Pros LLC	7355 SW 38TH ST Unit# 104-105	9/14/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002084	BELAC HOMES, INC	528 SE 17th St	9/14/2020	Contractors	RES BLDG CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1002047	Be Well Holistic Massage Wellness Center : Euripedes J. Neves	1111 NE 25TH AVE 504	9/14/2020	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1002111	Blissed Out Hair : Pam Froom	3231 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	9/14/2020	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1002039	Concentra	2221 SW 19th Ave Rd #100	9/14/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002040	Concentra : Robin K WoodBerry	2221 SW 19th Ave Rd #100	9/14/2020	Professionals	PHYSICIAN	Active
LIC-1002056	Costco Wholesale Logistics #4207	5042 W Hwy 40 Unit 106	9/14/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002064	First Financial Group, Inc.	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd., #118.4	9/14/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002037	Law Office of Roberto Rivera	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd #2A	9/14/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002038	Law Office of Roberto Rivera: Roberto Rivera	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd #2A	9/14/2020	Professionals	ATTORNEY	Active
LIC-1002034	Lost & Found Club	616 S Pine Ave	9/14/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002057	N-Tact Security, LLC	401 NW 1st Ave	9/14/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002026	Novari Care, LLC	1306 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD UNIT 101	9/14/2020	General Business	MEDICAL OFFICE	Active
LIC-1002030	Ocala Plaza Saven Co Trust	3115 E Silver Springs Blvd	9/14/2020	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1002069	Wendy's #1918	3617 W Silver Springs Blvd	9/14/2020	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1002068	Wendy's #2007	3155 N Pine Ave	9/14/2020	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1002119	#1 @ 1ST CHOICE BAIL BONDS	720 NW 30th Ave	9/15/2020	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1002112	Made By Wade LLC	1625 N Magnolia Ave	9/16/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1000874	Terminix International	425 SW 33RD AVE #200	9/16/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002095	Florida Spine & Orthopedics	2118 SW 20TH PL ALL UNIT 201	9/17/2020	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1002110	Blissed Out Hair	3231 E SILVER SPRINGS BLVD	9/18/2020	General Business	SALON	Active